

US YOUTH SOCCER/ NEW JERSEY YOUTH SOCCER APPLICATION TO HOST A SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT



Name of Tournament: Greystone Cup							Website URL: https://www.isportingevents.com/				
Hosting Organization: District 7 - Morris United Soccer Club											
Designate Official of Hosting Organization: Casey Becht										(602) 492-6	872 W
Address: 36 Lake Valley Rd						Email: caseybecht@morrisunited. (555) 555-5555 H					
City: Morristown State: NJ						7960-284	0	_			
State Association or Affiliate:						Guest Referee Applications Allowed:					
Location of Tournament: Central Park Morris County						TEAM ENTRY DEADLINE: 07/05/2024					
Date(s) of Tournament: 07/20/2024 - 07/21/2024						T					
Tournament Director or Contact Person: Stewart Smith						Phone: W					
Address: 190 South St, Apt 209						semith@isnortingayants.com (201) 572 0912					
City: Morristown State: NJ											
	I	_ 		-	# of	- · <u>-</u>	# of		_		
Age Groups	Type(s) of Teams	В	G	Roster	Guest	Length of	Players	Awards	Minimum # of	Entry Fee	Pond
Accepted	Accepted	В	G	Size	Players	Games	on	Awards	# 01 Games	Entry Fee	Bond
T 09U	Club	X	X	14	Allowed 5	50	Field 7	X	3	725	
T 10U	Club	X	X	14	5	50	7	X	3	725	
T 11U	Club	X	X	14	5	50	9	X	3	775	
T 12U	Club	X	X	14	5	50	9	X	3	775	
T 13U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875	
T 14U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875	
T 15U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875	
T 16U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875	
T 17U T 18U	Club Club	X	X	18 18	5	60	11 11	X	3	875	
T 19U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	875 875	
1 170	Clab	71	71	10		00	11	Λ	3	073	
RT RESTRICTED TOURNAMENT – US Youth Soccer Members and Affiliates Only.											
X UT UNRESTRICTED TOURNAMENT - Other US Soccer Members Accepted.											
Foreign Teams Accepted											
The Hosting Organization agrees to ground by and comply with the terms contained in the TOURNAMENT HOSTING AGREEMENT and all applicable rules of the approving State Association or Affiliate.											
Signature of Designated Official of Hosting Organization Casey Becht							04/05/2024				
APPROVAL											
(For Official Use Only)											
STATE ASSOCIATION OR AFFILIATE: New Jersey Youth Soccer Date: 04/05/20										/2024	



New Jersey Youth Soccer – 3 Paragon Way, Suite 400, Freehold, NJ 07728